
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of Ragstone Heating Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and I 

addresses Isobe! Susan Brett 
Bretts Business Recovery Limited 
141 Parrock Street 
Gravesend 
Kent 
DA12 1EY 

(c) insert date 

affairs as at 14 March 2013 

Signed Aca— 

Form 4 20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

04143785 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

Date — 14 March 2013 

For Official Use 
Presenter’s name, 
address and reference Bretts Business Recovery Limited Liquidation Section Post Ronm 
(if any) 141 Parrock Street 

Gravesend 
Kent % 
DA12 1EY 2 
ISB/CS/Z2375 z *A24R5JH5" 

B #52 ° 23/03/2013 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



. 

‘Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Ragsione Heating Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Ragstone Heating Limited 

on the 14 March 2013 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 
the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

! believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Rec Arithassy Rema Rs TAS 

Signed NAO 

Vd MAK Us yb 
Dated 



RAGSTONE HEATING LIMITED 

Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Motor Vehicles 

Santander Consumer Finance 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

Fixtures & Fittings 

WIP 

Retentions 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors 

Signature AAS 

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £ 

17,438 6,500 

(4,100) (4,100) 

2,400 2,400 

4,013 400 

10,000 

152,000 105,600 

108,400 



RAGSTONE HEATING LIMITED 

Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors 108,400 
(carried from previous page) 

Preferential creditors 

Arrears of pay 3,090 

Total Preferential Claim 3,090 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential 105,310 
creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry 
24,062 forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge 
81,248 holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Barclays Bank Pic 496,000 

496,000 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating (414,752) 
charges 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought 
24,062 down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 24,062 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 
charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 0 
Inter Company Creditor 384,652 

Trade Creditors 309,953 

HM Revenue & Customs PAYE 30,000 

Mr R & Mrs J Rozario 197,000 

(921,605) 

Estimated surplus / defictency as regards non- 
preferential creditors (excluding any shortfall to (897,543) 
floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge creditors (414,752) 

(1,312,295) 
Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 100 
(100) 

Signature QD AG = Date \a” MAK "at's 



RAGSTONE HEATING LIMITED 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards (1,312,395) 
members 

ee’ 

Signature MARaQ Date 1a ar As 
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